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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

IV Semester A Section 
IV A 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 2.50 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 

 MONDAY OOC 
(201) 

DC 
(201) 

  
  
  
  

DAA 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

 LUNCH  
BREAK 

MP/DAA LAB 

 TUESDAY MAT 
(201) 

SE 
(201) 

OOC 
(201) 

MP 
(201) 

DAA 
(201) 

  
  

DC 
(201) 

LIBRARY 
 

 WEDNESDAY MP/DAA LAB DC 
(206) 

MAT 
(201) 

SE 
(201) TUTORIAL 

 THURSDAY DAA 
(201) 

MP 
(201) 

 DC 
(201) 

SE 
(201) 

OOC 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

 
LANGUAGE  

 FRIDAY SE 
(201) 

MP 
(201) 

MAT 
(201) 

KAN 
(201) MP/DAA LAB 

 SATURDAY MP 
(201) 

DAA 
(201) 

OOC 
(201) 

TG/FA 
MEETING  

 

Course code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 
 17MAT41  MAT  Engineering Mathema�cs  Ms. Dhanyashree Vinay 4 
 17CS42  OOC  Object Oriented Concepts  Ms. Sneha N S 3 
 17CS43  DAA  Design and Analysis of Algorithms  Mr. Praveen M Naik 4 
 17CS44  MP  Microprocessor and Microcontrollers  Mr. Rama Moorthy H 4 
 17CS45  SE  So�ware Engineering  Ms. Anujna Rao 4 
 17CS46  DC  Data Communica�ons  Ms. Sindhura D N 4 
 17KKK/KKM49  KAN  Kannada Kali/Kannada Manasu  Mr. Sudhir / Mr. Ramachandra B N 1 
 17CSL47  DAA LAB  Design and Analysis of Algorithms lab  Ms. Swathi Prabhu 9 
 17CSL48  MP LAB  Microprocessors lab  Mr. Venugopala Rao A S 9 

 

 
  

 
HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 



2/7/2019 TIME_TABLE_Even(18-19) - Google Docs

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1tgApFWEqU1g1G4IB22ym7OdWU9sF4PE_CVmQ0XT6GYE/edit# 2/7

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

IV Semester B Section 
IV B 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 2.50 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 

 MONDAY MP/DAA LAB TUTORIAL 

  
  
  

OOC 
(202) 

  MAT 
(202) LANGUAGE 

 TUESDAY DAA 
(202) 

DC 
(202) 

  
  
  
  
  

MAT 
(202) 

MP 
(202) MP/DAA LAB 

 WEDNESDAY MAT 
(202) 

DAA 
(202) 

OOC 
(202) 

SE 
(202) MP/DAA LAB 

 THURSDAY SE 
(202) 

OOC 
(202) 

DAA 
(202) 

DC 
(202) 

MAT 
(202)   

  

MP 
(202) TUTORIAL 

 FRIDAY MP 
(202) 

MAT 
(202) 

DAA 
(202) 

KAN 
(202) 

         DC 
(202) 

SE 
(202) LIBRARY 

 SATURDAY DC 
(202) 

MP 
(202) 

SE 
(202) 

TA/FG 
MEETING  

 

Course Code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

 17MAT41  MAT  Engineering Mathema�cs  Ms. Bhagyalaxmi Navada/  
 Ms. Nisha Reena Nazareth 

4 

 17CS42  OOC  Object Oriented Concepts  Ms. Sowmya S 3 
 17CS43  DAA  Design and Analysis of Algorithms  Ms. Priyanka 4 
 17CS44  MP  Microprocessor and Microcontrollers  Ms. Yashaswini Jogi 4 
 17CS45  SE  So�ware Engineering  Ms. Anujna Rao 4 
 17CS46  DC  Data Communica�ons  Ms. Rukmini Ballal 4 
 17KKK/KKM49  KAN  Kannada Kali/Kannada Manasu  Mr. Sudhir / Dr. Vasudeva 1 
 17CSL47  DAA LAB  Design and Analysis of Algorithms lab  Mr. Manoj 9 
 17CSL48  MP LAB  Microprocessors lab  Ms. Yashaswini Jogi 9 

 

 

 
HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

VI Semester A Section 
VI A 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 2.50 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 

 MONDAY CG/SS LAB OR(203)/ 
DM(206) 

  
  
  

OS 
(203)  PAP/ 

TUTORIAL LIBRARY 

 TUESDAY PAP 
(203) 

SS 
(203) 

  
  

  
  

  

CNS 
(203) 

OR(203)/ 
DM(206) CG/SS LAB 

 WEDNESDAY CNS 
(203) 

OS 
(203) 

CG 
(203) 

PAP 
(203) 

SS 
(203)  

  

CG PROJECT 

 THURSDAY SS 
(203) 

CG 
(203) 

OS 
(203) TUTORIAL PAP 

(203) 
OR(203)/ 
DM(206) LIBRARY 

 FRIDAY OS 
(203) 

CG 
(203) 

CNS 
(203) TUTORIAL CG/SS LAB 

 SATURDAY CG 
(203) 

SS 
(203) 

CNS 
(203) 

TG/FA 
MEETING  

 

Course code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 
 15CS61  CNS  Cryptography, Network Security & Cyber Law  Ms. Ramya D She�y / Ms. Tejaswini H 4 
 15CS62  CG  Computer Graphics And Visualiza�on  Mr. B N Ramachandra 4 
 15CS63  SS  System So�ware and Compiler Design  Mr.Shrinivasa/Mr. Sharath Kumar 4 
 15CS64  OS  Opera�ng Systems  Mr. Praveen M Naik 4 
 15CS651  DM  Data Mining and Data warehousing  Mr. Nagaraj Bhat 3 
 15CS653  OR  Opera�ons Research  Ms. Priyanka 3 
 15CS664  PAP  Python Applica�on Programming  Ms. Sahana Karanth 3 
 15CSL67  SS LAB  System So�ware and Opera�ng System Lab  Ms. Sahana Karanth 9 
 15CSL68  CG LAB  Computer Graphics Lab with mini project  Mr. B N Ramachandra 9 
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

VI Semester B Section 
VI B 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 2.50 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 

 MONDAY OS 
(204) 

SS 
(204) 

  
  
  

CNS 
(204) 

OR(204)/ 
DM(206) 

 

CG/SS LAB 

 TUESDAY PAP 
(204) 

OS 
(204) 

CG 
(204) 

OR(204)/ 
DM(206) 

CNS 
(204) 

  
  
  
  

SS 
(204) LIBRARY 

 WEDNESDAY CG 
(204) 

SS 
(204) 

OS 
(204) 

PAP 
(204) TUTORIAL CG PROJECT 

 THURSDAY CG/SS LAB CNS 
(203) 

PAP 
(204) 

OR(204)/ 
DM(206) LIBRARY 

 FRIDAY CG/SS LAB CNS 
(204) 

CG 
(204) 

PAP/ 
TUTORIAL TUTORIAL 

 SATURDAY SS 
(204) 

OS 
(204)   CG 

(204) 
TG/FA  

MEETING  
 
 
 

Course code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 
 15CS61  CNS  Cryptography, Network Security & Cyber Law  Mr. Rama Moorthy H 4 
 15CS62  CG  Computer Graphics And Visualiza�on  Mr. Deepak Rao M 4 
 15CS63  SS  System So�ware and Compiler Design  Mr. Shrinivasa/Mr.Sharath Kumar 4 
 15CS64  OS  Opera�ng Systems  Mr. Adesh D 4 
 15CS651  DM  Data Mining and Data warehousing  Mr. Nagaraj Bhat 3 
 15CS653  OR  Opera�ons Research  Dr. Vasudeva 3 
 15CS664  PAP  Python Applica�on Programming  Ms. Tejaswini H 3 
 15CSL67  SS LAB  System So�ware and Opera�ng System Lab  Mr. Shrinivasa 9 
 15CSL68  CG LAB  Computer Graphics Lab with mini project  Mr. Deepak Rao M 9 

 

 

 
HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

VIII Semester A Section 
VIII A 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 3.55-4.45 

 MONDAY PROJECT WORK 

 

PROJECT WORK 

 TUESDAY PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK 

 
WEDNESDAY 

IOT 
(205) 

SMS 
(205) 

  
  
  

IOT 
(205) 

BDA 
(205) 

SEMINAR 
(205) 

 THURSDAY BDA 
(205) 

SMS 
(205) 

IOT 
(205) 

BDA 
(205) PROJECT WORK 

 FRIDAY SMS 
(205) 

IOT 
(205) 

BDA 
(205) 

SMS 
(205) 

SEMINAR 
(205) 

 SATURDAY PROJECT WORK  
 
 
 

Course code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

15CS81 IOT Internet of Things and Applica�ons Mr. Manoj T 4 

15CS82 BDA Big Data Analy�cs Ms. Swathi Prabhu 4 

15CS834 SMS System Modeling and Simula�on Ms. Sahana Karanth 3 

15CSS86 SEMINAR Seminar Ms. Sneha N S  
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

VIII Semester B Section 
VIII B 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.55 3.55 - 4.45 3.55-4.45 

 MONDAY PROJECT WORK 

 

PROJECT WORK 

 TUESDAY PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK 

 WEDNESDAY IOT 
(201) 

SMS 
(201) 

  
  

  

IOT 
(201) 

BDA 
(201) PROJECT WORK 

 THURSDAY BDA 
(204) 

IOT 
(204) 

SMS 
(204) 

BDA 
(204) 

SEMINAR 
(206) 

 FRIDAY SMS 
(204) 

BDA 
(204) 

IOT 
(204) 

SMS 
(204) 

SEMINAR 
(206) 

 SATURDAY PROJECT WORK  
 

 

 

Course code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member No. of teaching hours/week 

15CS81 IOT Internet of Things and Applica�ons Ms. Rukmini Ballal 4 

15CS82 BDA Big Data Analy�cs Mr. Venugopal Rao 4 

15CS834 SMS System Modeling and Simula�on Mr. Sharath Kumar 3 

15CSS86 SEMINAR Seminar Ms. Sowmya S  
 

 
 
 

 
HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 
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SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BANTAKAL 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Time Table for the Even Semester of the Academic Year 2018 - 19 

VIII Semester (Parallel) Section 
 9.00 - 9.55 9.55 - 10.50 10.50 - 11.10 11.10 - 12.05 12.05 - 1.00 1.00 - 1.55 1.55 - 2.50 2.50 - 3.00 3.00 - 3.55 3.55-4.45 

 MONDAY   

 

SA ST 

 

SA 

 

ST  
 TUESDAY        
 
WEDNESDAY ST 

SMS 
(201) 

  INS   

 THURSDAY INS  
SMS 
(204) 

SA SA   

 FRIDAY 
SMS 
(204) 

ST   
 SMS 
(204) 

INS INS  

 SATURDAY      
 

Course Code Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Member 
10IS81 SA So�ware Architectures Ms. Ramya D She�y 
10CS82 SMS System Modeling and Simula�on Mr. Sharath Kumar 
10CS835 INS Informa�on and Network Security Ms. Tejaswini H 
10CS842 ST So�ware Tes�ng Ms. Sindhura D N 

 

 
HOD, CSE                 PRINCIPAL 


